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RACE CHAMPIONSHIF

IVIRC 2013

FIM EUROPE ALPE ADRIA CHAMPIONSHIP 7-8-september 2013

IFIM EUROPE ALPE ADRIA CHAMPIONSHIP
Superstock 1000AA, IRMC Slovakia Ring V4 5,922 km ._._.
Superstock1000 Race II. 8. 9. 2013 13:25. ......

Race (11 Laps) started at 13:39:32

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3
(30) Gyorgy VIGH
(55) Michal FILLA 1 13:41:50.495 1:06.533 27.070
1 13:41:45.179 1:04.907 26.281 2 13:44:02.536  2:12.041 38.049  1:07.016 26.976
13:43:52.411  2:07.232  36.424 1:04.517 26.291 3 13:46:16.258 2:13.722  37.622  1:08.902 27.198
3 13:45:59.932 2:07.521 36.472  1:04.690 26.359 4 13:48:29.385 2:13.127  38.090  1:07.674 27.363
4 13:48:07.446 2:07.514  36.495  1:04.686 26.333 5 13:50:42.566 2:13.181 38672  1:07.193 27.316
5 13:50:15.408 2:07.962  36.561  1:04.982 26.419 6 13:52:54.685 2:12.119 37.900  1:06.935 27.284
6 13:52:23.406 2:07.998 36.557  1:04.998 26.443 7 13:55:08.902 2:14.217  39.265  1:07.569 27.383
7 13:54:31.314 2:07.908 36.616  1:04.869 26.423 8 13:57:21.219 2:12.317  38.157  1:06.968 27.192
8 13:56:39.268 2:07.954  36.600  1:04.946 26.408 9 13:59:34.200 2:12.981 38.199  1:07.467 27315
9 13:58:47.378 2:08.110 36.540  1:05.278 26.292 10 14:01:47.325 2:13.125 38400  1:07.270 27.455
10 14:00:55.391 2:08.013 36.623  1:04.949 26.441 11 14:04:02.103 2:14.778 39.049  1:07.618 28.111
11 14:03:05.401 2:10.010 36.644  1:06.228 27.138
(42) Jaroslaw CHOMICZ
(77) Martin CHOY 1 13:41:55.627 1:10.008 28.710
1 13:41:45.556 1:05.134 26.318 2 13:44:11.163 2:15.536 39.122  1:08.719 27.695
2 13:43:55.411 2:09.855 36.415  1:06.666 26.774 3 13:46:26.490 2:15327 38596  1:08.738 27.993
3 13:46:03.075  2:07.664  36.296 1:05.041 26.327 4 13:48:41.441 2:14.951 38.467  1:08.694 27.790
4 13:48:11.237 2:08.162  36.509  1:05.131 26.522 5 13:50:56.805 2:15.364  38.819  1:08.576 27.969
5 13:50:19.605 2:08.368 36451  1:05.253 26.664 6 13:53:12.961 2:16.156 39.082  1:08.860 28.214
6 13:52:28.256 2:08.651 36.580  1:05.416 26.655 7 13:55:28.779 2:15.818 39.006  1:08.790 28.022
7 13:54:37.268 2:09.012  36.657  1:05.666 26.689 8 13:57:44.124 2:15.345 38789  1:08.528 28.028
8 13:56:50.611 2:13.343 36781  1:08.225 28.337 9 14:00:00.281 2:16.157  39.202  1:08.725 28.230
9 13:59:03.885 2:13.274 38309  1:07.310 27.655 10 14:02:14.994 2:14.713 38.518  1:08.296 27.899
10 14:01:14.184 2:10.299 37.244  1:06.218 26.837 11 14:04:29.234  2:14.240  38.458 1:08.210 27.572
11 14:03:23.734 2:09.550 36.765  1:05.998 26.787
(4) Gabor FENYVESI
(18) Kalin KULEV 1 13:41:54.512 1:09.954 27.938
1 13:41:47.824 1:05.889 27.005 2 13:44:09.862 2:15350  39.137  1:08.528 27.685
2 13:43:58.542 2:10.718 37363  1:06.405 26.950 3 13:46:24.917 2:15.055 38.954 1:08.335 27.766
3 13:46:09.280 2:10.738 37476  1:06.241 27.021 4 13:48:41.688 2:16.771 38792 1:09.621 28.358
4 13:48:19.970 2:10.690 37421 1:06.247 27.022 5 13:50:58.111 2:16.423 39.037  1:09.241 28.145
5 13:50:31.308 2:11.338 37571  1:06.668 27.099 6 13:53:15.624 2:17.513 39.698  1:09.768 28.047
6 13:52:42.451 2:11.143 37405  1:06.521 27.217 7 13:55:31.572 2:15.948 39.268  1:08.719 27.961
7 13:54:52,944 2:10.493 37306  1:06.116 27.071 8 13:57:46.372 2:14.800  38.600  1:08.528 27.672
8 13:57:03.662 2:10.718 37367  1:06.190 27.161 9 14:00:01.092 2:14720  38.478  1:08.428 27.814
9 13:59:14.175 2:10.513  37.192  1:06.213 27.108 10 14:02:16.223 2:15.131 38.506  1:08.942 27.683
10 14:01:24.454 2:10.279 37.267  1:05.907 27.105 11 14:04:30.843  2:14.620  38.194  1:08.536 27.890
11 14:03:34.539  2:10.085 37301  1:05.883 26.901
(99) Zoltan DER
(210) David OUREDNICEK 1 13:41:56.511 1:10.747 28.294
1 13:41:50.278 1:07.611 26.967 2 13:44:15.223 2:18712  40.184  1:10.094 28.434
13:44:01.730 2:11.452 37.690  1:06.785 26.977 3 13:46:32.863 2:17.640  39.496  1:09.685 28.459
3 13:46:11.938 2:10.208 37173 1:06.274 26.761 4 13:48:51.049 2:18.186 39.239  1:10.429 28.518
4 13:48:23.391 2:11.453 37112 1:07.374 26.967 5 13:51:08.910 2:17.861 39377  1:10.081 28.403
5 13:50:33.748 2:10.357 37.019  1:06.271 27.067 6 13:53:26.216 2:17.306 39.227  1:09.766 28.313
6 13:52:44.007 2:10.259 37116  1:06.212 26.931 7 13:55:43.311  2:17.095  39.101  1:09.775 28.219
7 13:54:54.200 2:10.193 37.099  1:06.144 26.950 8 13:58:01.293 2:17.982  39.333  1:10.447 28.202
8 13:57:04.199  2:09.999 36.947 1:06.143 26.909 9 14:00:19.537 2:18.244  39.556  1:10.248 28.440
9 13:59:14.303 2:10.104 37.010  1:06.171 26.923 10 14:02:37.621 2:18.084 39726 1:09.977 28.381
10 14:01:24.661 2:10.358 36.901  1:06.356 27.101 11 14:04:58.543 2:20.922 40319 1:11.563 29.040
11 14:03:34.755 2:10.094  36.770  1:06.480 26.844
(44) Marcin DABROWSKI
(7) Pawel GORKA 1 13:41:56.569 1:10.135 27.606
1 13:41:50.045 1:07.175 26.996 2 13:44:12.230 2:15.661 39.234  1:08.882 27.545
2 13:44:01.314 2:11.269 37484  1:06.940 26.845 3 13:46:27.697 2:15.467  38.918  1:08.989 27.560
3 13:46:11.568  2:10.254 37192 1:06.391 26.671 4 13:48:43.217 2:15520  38.345  1:09.260 27.915
4 13:48:24.206 2:12.638 37493  1:08.085 27.060 5 13:50:58.933 2:15.716 38.857  1:09.130 27.729
5 13:50:35.415 2:11.209 37.638  1:06.682 26.889 6 13:53:14.511 2:15.578 38705  1:09.279 27.594
6 13:52:45.906 2:10.491 37390 1:06.301 26.800 7 13:55:28.897  2:14.386 38361  1:08.554 27.471
7 13:54:56.543 2:10.637 37438 1:06.251 26.948 8 13:57:44.355 2:15.458 39.275  1:08.619 27.564
8 13:57:07.122 2:10.579 37.536  1:06.130 26.913 9 13:59:59.828 2:15.473 39.278  1:08.695 27.500
9 13:59:18.237 2:11.115 37530  1:06.585 27.000 10 14:02:15.036 2:15.208 39.228  1:08.413 27.567
10 14:01:29.534 2:11.297  37.153  1:07.006 27.138 11 14:05:01.011 2:45.975 38.608  1:08.716 58.651
11 14:03:41.514 2:11.980 37716 1:07.092 27.172
(71) Angel TRAKOV
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Jaroslav STANCEL Orbits
Clerk of the Course: Tibor UHER ! @
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IFIM EUROPE ALPE ADRIA CHAMPIONSHIP
Superstock 1000AA, IRMC Slovakia Ring V4 5,922 km ._._.
Superstock1000 Race II. 8. 9. 2013 13:25. ......

Race (11 Laps) started at 13:39:32

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3
1 13:41:59.363 1:12.234 28.325
2 13:44:19.007 2:19.644 39.841 1:11.293 28.510
3 13:46:38.540 2:19.533 40.695 1:10.707 28.131
4 13:48:58.583 2:20.043 40.693 1:10.932 28.418
5 13:51:17.851 2:19.268 40.418 1:10.141 28.709
6 13:53:38.249 2:20.398 40.415 1:11.317 28.666
7 13:55:57.907 2:19.658 40.156 1:10.911 28.591
8 13:58:17.496 2:19.589 40.270 1:10.683 28.636
9 14:00:37.032 2:19.536 39.977 1:10.881 28.678

10 14:02:56.753 2:19.721 40.110 1:11.033 28.578

11 14:05:16.446 2:19.693 40.435 1:10.835 28.423

(11) Radoslav CHMARA

1 13:41:58.346 1:11.229 28.478
2 13:44:18.161 2:19.815 40.496 1:10.472 28.847
3 13:46:37.821 2:19.660 40.364 1:10.562 28.734
4 13:48:57.880 2:20.059 40.914  1:10.428 28.717
5 13:51:19.518 2:21.638 41.321 1:11.529 28.788
6 13:53:39.707 2:20.189 40.643 1:10.539 29.007
7 13:56:01.001 2:21.384 40.929 1:10.948 29.507
8 13:58:22.499 2:21.408 41.342 1:10.677 29.389
9 14:00:46.346 2:23.847 42.346 1:12.518 28.983
10 14:03:08.443 2:22.097 40.471 1:12.356 29.270

(114) Ivaylo LEKOV

1 13:42:02.612 1:16.272 28.451

2 13:44:24.754 2:22.142 39530  1:14.359 28.253

3 13:46:47.366 2:22.612 38.838 1:14.071 29.703

4 13:49:08.825 2:21.459 39492  1:13.395 28.572

5 13:51:30.446 2:21.621 39.082 1:13.597 28.942

6 13:53:50.928 2:20.482 39.094 1:12.147 29.241

7 13:56:11.346 2:20.418 39.445 1:12.502 28.471

8 13:58:31.027 2:19.681 39.057 1:12.318 28.306

9 14:00:52.518 2:21.491  38.848  1:12.507 30.046

10 14:03:13.944 2:21.426 39311 1:13.630 28.485
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Jaroslav STANCEL Orbits

Clerk of the Course: Tibor UHER
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